Case 3:73-

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

tv-00127-MMD-CSD Document 1402 Filed 08/13/2008 Page 1 of 2

Phone Number:
Fax Number:

E-mail Address:

PLEASE NOTE: Attorneys are reminded that they are required to comply with the
electronic filing procedures of the U.S. District Court for District of Nevada.

“Attorneys who are admitted to the bar of this court, admitted to participate in a case pro
hac vice, or who are authorized to represent the United States and its agencies, shall
register as Filing Users of the System. Registration shall be in the form prescribed by
the Clerk of the Court and by these Electronic Filing Procedures.” U.S. Dist. Ct., D.
Nev., Electronic Filing Procedures (rev. Aug. 24, 2006) at 1.C.
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